2BSECURITY
SYSTEMS
®
A
ll
sp
ec
ifi

ha
ng
es
 w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
2B Security Systems ApS • Brovej 7, Veddelev • 4000 Roskilde • Denmark
Phone +45 4352 6600 • Fax: +45 4399 8607 • E-mail: 2b@2bsecurity.com • http://www.2bsecurity.com
BW-2 WASHER PUMP SERIES
Washer Pump Series, Stainless Steel Frame
BW2/5-5  5 Liter with pump and 5 meter rubber tube. Water lift up to 5 meter
BW2/5-10 5 Liter with pump and 10 meter rubber tube. Water Lift up to 10 meter
BW2/10-5 10 Liter with pump and 5 meter rubber tube. Water Lift up to 5 meter
BW2/10-10 10 Liter with pump and 10 meter rubber tube. Water Lift up to 10 meter
BW2/25-5 25 Liter with pump and 5 meter rubber tube. Water Lift up to 5 meter
BW2/25-10 25 Liter with pump and 10 meter rubber tube. Water Lift up to 10 meter
BW2/25-15 25 Liter with pump and 15 meter rubber tube. Water Lift up to 15 meter
BW2/25-30 25 Liter with pump and 30 meter rubber tube. Water Lift up to 30 meter*
  * This model is not shown in the picture
Options:
Nozzle for camera housing.
Float switch alarm output.

ha
ng
es
 w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
2B Security Systems ApS • Brovej 7, Veddelev • 4000 Roskilde • Denmark
Phone +45 4352 6600 • Fax: +45 4399 8607 • E-mail: 2b@2bsecurity.com • http://www.2bsecurity.com
BW-2 WASHER PUMP SERIES
Washer Pump Series, SS314 Steel Cabinet
Washer units build-in a Stainless Steel AIS304, IP56 cabinet:
BW2/5-10-SS 5 Liter with pump and 10 meter rubber tube. Water Lift up to 10 meter
BW2/10-10-SS 10 Liter with pump and 10 meter rubber tube. Water Lift up to 10 meter
BW2/25-10-SS 25 Liter with pump and 10 meter rubber tube. Water Lift up to 10 meter
BW2/25-15-SS 25 Liter with pump and 15 meter rubber tube. Water Lift up to 15 meter
Voltage available:
DC24V, AC24V, AC110V, AC240V
Hose:
EPDM black rubber 4x6mm